We reserve the right to change the specifications and designs for improvement without prior notice.
Your Dealer
CAT. IA142-A Printed in Japan
NZ-E-D-P
Horizontal Stainless Steel
Centrifugal Pumps
Printed on recycled paper with soy ink -
Evidence of our commitment to the environment

· Supplying and Distributing Industrial Water
· Circulating Cold and Warm Water
n Model Number Designation
THM  S  4  –  30
Series Name
Stage × 10
Designed Flow Rate (m³/h)Frequency: 60Hz
Blank: 50Hz
n Major Standard Specifications
Inlet × Outlet Bore mm 25 × 25 32 × 25 50 × 50
Liquid
Type Freshwater
Temperature –15 to 70°C
Pump
Structure
Impeller Closed
Shaft Seal Mechanical Seal
Materials
Impeller 304 Stainless Steel
Casing 304 Stainless Steel
Shaft Seal Silicon Carbide
Motor
Type, Pole TEFC, 2-pole
Motor Enclosure IP55
Insulation Class F
Phase
Single-phase (up to 2.4kW)
Three-phase
Starting Method
Single-phase
Capacitor Start (0.55kW and below)
Capacitor Start + Capacitor Run
Three-phase D.O.L.
Materials
Frame Aluminium Alloy Die-casting
Shaft 304 Stainless Steel
Inlet & Outlet Connection Screw
Water flow in the main unit
THM / THMS-series
ISO9906 Annex A
3
n Performance Curves
n Performance Curves
4
n Performance Table
Model
Inlet ×
Outlet Bore
(mm)
Motor
Output
(kW)
Q
(m3/h)
0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5
THM2-20 25 × 25 0.37
H
(m)
19 18 16.5 15 13 10 7.5
THM2-30 25 × 25 0.55 28 26.5 24.5 22 19 15.5 12
THM2-40 25 × 25 0.55 36 34.5 33 29 25 20.5 16
THM2-50 25 × 25 0.55 45.5 43 40 36 31.5 26.5 20.5
THM2-60 25 × 25 0.75 53.5 51 48 44 39 32 24
n Performance Table
Model